material hoist str. (%)
St 37 (0,1-0,3% C) 100
non-alloys (0.4-0.5%C) 90
alloys F-522 80-90
AISI 430 magnetic st. steel 50
cast iron 45-60
AISI 304 st. steel / nickel 0-10
Brass, aluminium, copper, etc. 0

Hoisting strength: See Table 1. The hoisting strength for
different plate thicknesses is stated.
Type code
ØxH
[mm]
Central
fixing
thread
hole
Cylinder
port
thread
Weight
[kg]
Steel plate
thickness
[mm]
Magnet
force [N]
Vacuum
force [N]
Combined
force [N]
TPMV040024 42x37 M8 M5 0,08 ≥0,5 20 70 90
TPMV040028 42x57 M8 M5 0,10 ≥1,0 35 70 100
TPMV070024 72x51 M10 G1/8" 0,32 ≥1,5 135 260 370
TPMV070026 72x67 M10 G1/8" 0,36 ≥2,0 170 260 400
TPMV070028 72x84 M10 G1/8" 0,38 ≥2,5 200 260 440
TPMV100024 100x48 M10 G1/8" 0,56 ≥1,0 205 540 600
TPMV100028 100x65 M10 G1/8" 0,68 ≥2,5 370 540 760
Table 1: Data Combi Grippers
Information table
Weight: Own weight.
Steel plate thickness: appropriate